SORTEO APARTAMENTOS URECA - VERANO 2025
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NOMBRE SOCIO URNO 2 3 4 JAG 1 2 3 4 T2 3 4

ENTRADA - LUNES 30/06 07/07 14/07 21/07 28/07 | 04/08 11/08 18/08 25/08  01/09 08/09 15/09 22/09
SALIDA - DOMINGO 06/07 13/07 20/07 27/07 03/08 | 10/08 17/08 24/08 31/08  07/09 14/09 21/09 28/09

ROBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

SAMUEL YANEZ MARTINEZ
CIBRAN BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO

IVAN BRENLLA FALQUE

LUA LOVELLE VARELA 1
CRISTINA YANEZ CAMPOS 2
MERCEDES GARCIA FRADUA 3
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ SANTISO
SANDRA BELOSO DOMINGUEZ 25
IGNACIO CIMAS FERNANDEZ

MARIA PEREZ MEDINA
JERONIMO PEREZ PAZ
CANDIDO DEL RIO HERNANDEZ
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VIDAL

MERCEDES ELVIRA AGUILERA FUENTES
JORGE JUAN MARTINEZ ACOSTA
JOSE MIGUEL MARTIN VAZQUEZ
PAULA MARTINEZ VALINAS

JOSE RAMON LAINO SANCHEZ
JUAN MANUEL TABOADA DIAZ
CRISTINA FERNANDEZ SAHAGUN
ANGEL GARCIA PEREZ

CARLOS MIGUEL SANCHEZ LOPEZ
OSCAR GARCIA BLANCO

JUAN RAMON IGLESIAS BALVIS
BEATRIZ VALDES LOPEZ
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ANGHARA MANDADO FERNANDEZ 25

MARIA JOSE GARCIA TABOADA 3S

JESUS MARIA SEOANE PEREZ 1
FRANCISCO SOTO VILASUSO 2
MARCOS DIAZ OTERO 3
JOSE ANGEL QUINTAS DIAZ 1S
PATRICIA HERMIDA DE CASTRO OUTEIRINO 25
ANGELA GONZALEZ CAMPOS 3

JOSE RAMON PARDO MASCUNANA 1

RICARDO MIGUEL RODRIGUES GOMES 2
JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO 3
RUTH GARCIA COSTAS 1S
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 25

FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ NOVO

ENRIQUE MARTICORENA RODELGO 1
MARIA DOLORES RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 2
HERTOR MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 3
RUBEN FONTELA GUITIAN 1S
PEDRO ROMERO RIAL 28
BRENDA VAZQUEZ LA HOZ 3S

GEMA SANTOS JUEZ 1

JUDITH COSTOYA PEREZ 2
MARIA ISABEL FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3
JAVIER GARRIDO ARMAS 1S
REBECA FERREIRO NUNEZ 28

PABLO LEON REYERO 3S
SARA MARTINEZ LORENZO

IGNACIO LAMAS DOMINGUEZ

MIGUEL MEDINA MENDEZ

CAMINO ROQUEIRO REY

SUSANA PUENTE RODRIGUEZ

ANGELA ARJIZ TRESGUERRAS
JOSE LUIS GUISADO GUTIERREZ
OLALLA PEREIRA SARDI

PABLO LAZARO ROSADO

JANA MORA MARTIN

ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
LAURA ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
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ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ BANDE 1
ANGEL MARTINEZ ALONSO 2
GUILLERMO OREIRO RIOS 3
CARMEN LETICIA MOREIRA GARCIA 1S
NOA VILLAR RODRIGUEZ 25
FRANCISCO JAVIER DIAZ OTERO 3S
JULIA IGLESIAS FREIRE 3
ANDREA RAMOS OUTERELO 2
1
18
25
3S
1
2
3
1S
25
3S
JOSE IGNACIO SOMALO PLANILLO 1
2
3
1S
25




